10/1/2019

Newton High School
2019-2020 Boys Basketball Schedule

January 3™ (Fri) Woodville JVIV Away
January 7" (Tues) Hemphill JVIV Away
January 10" (Fri) PCA JVIV Home
January 14" (Tues) Diboll JVIV Away
January 17" (Fri) Central JVIV Home
January 21° (Tues) Central Heights JVIV Home
January 24" (Fri) Corrigan JVIV Away
January 28" (Tues) Woodville JVIV Home
January 31 (Fri) Hemphill JVIV Home
February 4" (Tues) PCA JVIV Away
February 7" (Fri) Diboll JVIV Home
February 11" (Tues) Central JVIV Away
February 14" (Fri) Central Heights JVIV Away
February 18" (Tues) Corrigan JVIV Home



